SERVICE CHARGE SGST 9% 18
997159 - SERVICE CHARGES Rs.1,557 1,557

SC Taxable Amount: 1,557 SERVICE CHARGE CGST 9% 140
SERVICE CHARGE SGST 9% 140

997158 - PAYMENT CHARGES Rs.103 103
PG Taxable Amount: 103 PG CHARGE CGST 9% 9

PG CHARGE SGST 9% 9
Round Off -

Rupees Two Hundred Three Thousand Fifty-Five TOTAL RS 2,03,055